
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= SIGNATURE WOOD SPRINGS
LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201201050000
05600

01/05/2012
12:15:23

SIGNATURE
WOOD
SPRINGS LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FANNIE MAE Legacy #:2001-
52085 Instr
#:20011130000
520851

Other:SEE
INST

202009210004
23610

09/21/2020
03:55:13

SIGNATURE
WOOD
SPRINGS LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FANNIE MAE 8 62 Instr
#:20111202000
364930

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:62
Sub:CAHABA
RIVER PARK
FIRST
ADDITION
Other:SEE
INST

202009210004
23610

09/21/2020
03:55:13

SIGNATURE
WOOD
SPRINGS LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FANNIE MAE 32 77 Instr
#:20111202000
364930

Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:32 Pg:77
Sub:CAHABA
RIVER PARK
FIRST
ADDITION
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

202009210004
23610

09/21/2020
03:55:13

SIGNATURE
WOOD
SPRINGS LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FANNIE MAE 0 0 Instr
#:20111202000
364930

Sec:35
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202009210004
23610

09/21/2020
03:55:13

SIGNATURE
WOOD
SPRINGS LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FANNIE MAE Instr
#:20111202000
364930

Other:SEE
INST


