Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= SIGNATURE WOOD SPRINGS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201050000 05600	01/05/2012 12:15:23	SIGNATURE WOOD SPRINGS LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FANNIE MAE					Legacy #:2001- 52085 Instr #:20011130000 520851	Other:SEE INST
202009210004 23610	09/21/2020 03:55:13	SIGNATURE WOOD SPRINGS LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FANNIE MAE			8	62	Instr #:20111202000 364930	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:62 Sub:CAHABA RIVER PARK FIRST ADDITION Other:SEE INST
202009210004 23610	09/21/2020 03:55:13	SIGNATURE WOOD SPRINGS LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FANNIE MAE			32	77	Instr #:20111202000 364930	Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:32 Pg:77 Sub:CAHABA RIVER PARK FIRST ADDITION PHASE II FINAL PLAT
202009210004 23610	09/21/2020 03:55:13	SIGNATURE WOOD SPRINGS LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FANNIE MAE			0	0	Instr #:20111202000 364930	Sec:35 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202009210004 23610	09/21/2020 03:55:13	SIGNATURE WOOD SPRINGS LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FANNIE MAE					Instr #:20111202000 364930	Other:SEE INST